
WMBPA 2019 - 2020

Committee Chairs/Co-Chairs Contact List

Committee Chairperson Email address Phone/Text Co-Chairperson Email address Phone/Text

Band Banquet: Lorraine Kirwan lorraine_kirwan@hotmail.com 201-401-2710

Band Camp BBQ: Rick Esposito Rsespo@hotmail.com 973-557-5579 Tracy Jelonnek curtracy@optonline.net 862-268-2504

Cheesecake Sale: Tracey Jelonnek curtracy@optonline.net 862-268-2504

Concession Stand: Rick Esposito Rsespo@hotmail.com 973-557-5579 Tracy Jelonnek curtracy@optonline.net 862-268-2504

Equipment Crew: Kevin Daigneault kjdaigneault@gmail.com 973-820-6176 Meg Devine - Co-Chair and Beast Truck Foreman 973-907-3347

Don Partington psnakeden@aol.com 201-284-2146 Rick Esposito - Co-Chair and Budget Truck Foreman 973-557-5579

Annette Thomas-O'Mahoney - Co-Chair 973-715-7666

General Volunteer: Lorraine Kirwan lorraine_kirwan@hotmail.com 201-401-2710 Needed

Hoagie Sale: John Lauritano johnl23@optonline.net 973-841-0175 Darren Schutte Darren@Theschuttes.com 973-494-1634

Hospitality Elaine Woodcock lainie_b@juno.com 973-647-8615 Needed

Indoor Percussion Marathon: John Lauritano johnl23@optonline.net 973-841-0175 Needed

Indoor Percussion Show: Lorraine Kirwan lorraine_kirwan@hotmail.com 201-401-2710 John Lauritano johnl23@optonline.net 973-841-0175

Jazz Festival: Needed Needed

Macopin Band Day: Needed Needed

Merchandise: Tracy Andersen dwightandtracy@optonline.net 973-907-3916 Debra SantaLucia debisl@optonline.net 973-208-5952

Newsletter: Meg Devine devine21@optonline.net 973-907-3347 Needed

Parent Crew (Props/Sewing) Needed Needed   

Pie Eyed Pizza Sale: Jennifer Gonzalez JLGonzalez571@gmail.com 201-704-4370 Meridith Hall hall.meredith12@gmail.com 201-864-4550

Pointsettia Sale: Teena Sakul-Khan khangirls@optonline.net 201-893-5919

Publicity: Needed Meg Devine devine21@optonline.net 973-907-3347

Scholarships: Stacey Schneider stacey.schneider@MedProSystems.com973-670-6392 - - -
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Senior Night: Dawn Schutte Dawn@Theschuttes.com 973-570-2838 Debbie Rodas teamrx4@optonline.net 973-896-3406

Shop Rite Gift Cards: Teena Sukul Khan wmbandshoprite@gmail.com 201-893-5919

Tag Day: Kevin Daigneault kjdaigneault@gmail.com 973-820-6176 Dawn Schutte Dawn@Theschuttes.com 973-570-2838

Tattoo: Lorraine Kirwan lorraine_kirwan@hotmail.com 201-410-2710 Darren Schutte Darren@theschuttes.com 973-494-1634

Uniforms: Debbie DeLucca debbiedelucca@gmail.com 862-268-4889 Tracy Jelonnek curtracy@optonline.net 862-268-2504

Mary Duffy mderti@msn.com

Varsity Jackets: Debra SantaLucia debisl@optonline.net 973-208-5952 Needed

Webmasters: Darren Schutte Darren@theschuttes.com 973-494-1634 Meg Devine devine21@optonline.net 973-907-3347
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